periodo_id
sancion
promulgacion
ordenanza

motivo

categoria
Estado id
Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

2.021
03-02-2021
08-02-2021
01/2021

REGIMEN DE REGULARIZACION DE DEUDAS (HASTA EL 30/04/21 -
PLANES) - (VER ORDENANZA 64/21 PRORROGA AL 31/07/21)

HACIENDA
Promulgada

REGIMEN DE REGULARIZACION DE DEUDAS (HASTA EL 30/04/21 -
PLANES) - (VER ORDENANZA 64/21 PRORROGA AL 31/07/21)



